The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294
West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BLINDR 2022-12-01 to 2022-12-31

Settled
2022-12-01
2022-12-22
2022-12-27
2022-12-27
2022-12-27
2022-12-28
2022-12-29
2022-12-29

Description
PREVIOUS BALANCE
# Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant
Invoice to KANISHQ KANCHARLA
Invoice to KANISHQ KANCHARLA
Invoice to KANISHQ KANCHARLA
Amazon
Adafruit
Adafruit
WITHDRAWN: $293.95. DEPOSITED: $293.95.

ID

txn YRHOX]
txn LgH68Y
txn EyHrEN
txn R2HyAB
txn JxHpbd
txn OXHBY5
txn GkHm9y

Amount

$250.00
$27.79
$11.11
$5.05
-$211.64
-$11.11
-$71.20

Balance
$0.00
$250.00
$277.79
$288.90
$293.95
$82.31
$71.20
$0.00
$0.00

Blindris fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above
transactions are from Blindr's restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.



