The Hack Foundation

8605 Santa Monica Blvd #86294 West Hollywood, CA, 90069

FINANCIAL STATEMENT FOR: BLINDR 2022-12-01 to 2022-12-31

Settled	Description	ID	Amount	Balance
2022-12-01	PREVIOUS BALANCE			\$0.00
2022-12-22	Winter Hardware Wonderland Grant	txn_YRHOXJ	\$250.00	\$250.00
2022-12-27	Invoice to KANISHQ KANCHARLA	txn_LgH68Y	\$27.79	\$277.79
2022-12-27	Invoice to KANISHQ KANCHARLA	txn_EyHrEN	\$11.11	\$288.90
2022-12-27	Invoice to KANISHQ KANCHARLA	txn_R2HyAB	\$5.05	\$293.95
2022-12-28	Amazon	txn_JxHp5d	-\$211.64	\$82.31
2022-12-29	Adafruit	txn_OXHBY5	-\$11.11	\$71.20
2022-12-29	Adafruit	txn_GkHm9y	-\$71.20	\$0.00
	WITHDRAWN: \$293.95. DEPOSITED: \$293.95.			\$0.00

Blindr is fiscally sponsored by The Hack Foundation, a 501(c)(3) nonprofit with the EIN 81-2908499. The above transactions are from *Blindr*'s restricted-fund provided by The Hack Foundation.